WRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRA--------YD-YD-YD-YD-YD-YD-YD-YD-55555555WWWWWWWW＆＆＆＆＆＆＆＆WRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRB--------YDYDYDYDYDYDYDYD --------55555555WWWWWWWW SeriesSeries
OrderOrderOrderOrder codecodecodecode
InputInputInputInput VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)
OutputOutputOutputOutput EfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiency
(%.Typ.)(%.Typ.)(%.Typ.)(%.Typ.)VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage (VDC)(VDC)(VDC)(VDC) CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent Max.Max.Max.Max.
WRB0503YD-1200 4.5–7 3.3 1200 75%
WRB0505YD-5W 4.5–7 5 1000 79%
WRA0505YD-5W 4.5–7 ±5 ±500 82%
WRB1203YD-1200 9–18 3.3 1200 77%
WRB1205YD-5W 9–18 5 1000 81%
WRA1205YD-5W 9–18 ±5 ±500 81%
WRB2403YD-1200 18–36 3.3 1200 79%
WRB2405YD-5W 18–36 5 1000 83%
WRA2405YD-5W 18–36 ±5 ±500 83%
WRB4803YD-1200 36–75 3.3 1200 79%
WRB4805YD-5W 36–75 5 1000 83%
WRA4805YD-5W 36–75 ±5 ±500 83%
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
WRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRB①①①①2424242424242424②②②②0000000055555555③③③③YYYYYYYY④④④④ DDDDDDDD⑤⑤⑤⑤--------5W(1000)5W(1000)5W(1000)5W(1000)5W(1000)5W(1000)5W(1000)5W(1000)⑥⑥⑥⑥
①Product Series ②Input Voltage
③Output Voltage ④Wide (2:1) Input Range
⑤DIP24 Package Style
⑥Rated Power(Output current)
InputInputInputInputInputInputInputInput SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
Input current no load /full
load
5 Vin models 50mA / 1460mA typ.
12 Vin models 20mA / 590mA typ.
24 Vin models 5mA / 290mA typ.
48 Vin models 3mA / 145mA typ.
Start-up voltage / under
voltage shut down
5 Vin models 4.4 VDC / 4.0 VDC
12 Vin models 8.0 VDC / 8.0 VDC
24 Vin models 16.0 VDC / 16.0 VDC
48 Vin models 32.0 VDC / 32.0 VDC
Surge voltage (1 sec. max.)
5 Vin models 10 V max.
12 Vin models 25 V max.
24 Vin models 50 V max.
48 Vin models 100 V max.
Reverse voltage protection 1.0 A max.
Conducted noise (input) EN 55022 level A, FCC part 15, level A